

Item no.: 325420

## 86189 - SFP Module 1000Base-LX SM 1310 nm DDM

## from **19,25 EUR**

Item no.: 325420 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock



## Product Description

Delock(R) 86189 - SFP Module 1000Base-LX SM 1310 nm DDM

This SFP module by Delock can be used to expand a Gigabit switch with a free SFP slot by an optical fiber interface.

- Connectors: 1x SFP male > 1x LC Duplex female
   Data transfer rate: Gigabit Ethernet up to 1 Gbps
- For single-mode fiber
  Fiber: 9/125 μm
- 1310 nm wavelengthUp to 20 km
- Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface (DDM)
  Operating temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C

## **Specifications**

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

